
Zeppoli's Restaurant

Miller Lite

Pabst Blue Ribbon

Peroni

Birra Moretti

Raven’s Roost Baltic Porter

Port City Optimal Wit

Bell’s Two Hearted IPA

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale

Basic City IPA

Fat Tire Amber Ale

Sam Adams Boston Lager

Pinot Grigio

Riesling

Moscato

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Chianti

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

D R I N K  M E N U

Blueberry Gin & Tonic

Blooming Aperol Spritz

Italian Margarita

Raspberry Limoncello Martini

Mint Julep

Local Coffee

Espresso

Sweet & Unsweet Tea

Coca-Cola Products

Hot Tea

LaCroix Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino

$4

$4

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$2.99

$4.50

$3.19

$3.19

$3.19

$4

$4

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

DOMESTIC,CRAFT,
IMPORT & LOCAL BEER

810 BAR COCKTAIL
SPECIALS

RED & WHITE
HOUSE WINE

NON-
ALCOHOLIC

810 University City Blvd. Suite 22
Blacksburg VA 24060

For more info, email us at
zeppolisvt@gmail.com

Follow us on Instagram
@EATATZEPS

Visit our catering website 
blacksburgcatering.com


